
A3.1  HONORARY DEGREES COMMITTEE, 2023-2024

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

Susana Antunes FAC Spanish & Portuguese AH A 2026 antunes@uwm.edu

Sunny Brysch AS Teaching and Learning - A 2026 brysch@uwm.edu

Michael Farrell FAC Finance SS E 2026 farrell1@uwm.edu

Melinda Kavanaugh FAC Social Work PR E 2026 kavanaug@uwm.edu

Maria Gillespie FAC Dance AH E 2026 gillespi@uwm.edu

Josh Ebert AS Administrative Affairs - A 2025 jpebert@uwm.edu

Gerlinde Höbel FAC Biological Sciences NS A 2025 hoebel@uwm.edu

Drew Blanchard 
1

FAC Arts & Humanites GS A 2024 blancha5@uwm.edu

Barry Cameron 
2
, Chair FAC Geosciences NS A 2024 bcameron@uwm.edu

Martha Carlin 
3 

FAC History AH A 2024 carlin@uwm.edu

Greg Flint FAC Music AH A 2024 gflint@uwm.edu

Jonathan Kahl FAC Mathematical Sciences NS E 2024 kahl@uwm.edu

Michele Polfuss 
4

FAC Nursing PR A 2024 mpolfuss@uwm.edu

Swapnil Tripathi 
5

FAC Mathematics & Natural Sciences GS A 2024 tripathi@uwm.edu

Lynne Woehrle 
6

FAC Nursing SS A 2024 woehrle@uwm.edu

Joan Nesbitt VC University Advancement (Chancellor Rep) x-o o 2024 nesbitjm@uwm.edu

Johannes Britz Vice President UW System x-o o 2024 jbritz@uwsa.edu

< > Student Undergrad - A 2024

Telemachos Agoudemos Student Grad - A 2024 agoudem2@uwm.edu

< > Yet to be appointed 1 Repl. G. Jamison 23-24 sabbatical (2025-E)

x-o  Ex-officio 2 Repl. M. Schwartz 23-24 sabbatical (2025-E)

o  Serves by virtue of office 3 Repl. C. Evans 23-24 leave (2025-E)

Students (2)-1G, 1UG 4 Repl. V. Stoffel (2024-E)

5 No candidates from elections 2021-22

6 Repl. J. Song (2024-E)

 01/24/2024


